
Pottery Classes  
Autumn 2016  

Day Time Age Class Price Per 
Person

Full 
Term

Mon  9.30 - 12.00 pm 
12.30 - 7.30 pm

 8.00 - 10.00  pm
 

Adults
All ages
Adults

Pottery Studio 
Bespoke Wheel Throwing

Pottery Studio

£30
£50
£25

£360

£300

Tue
10:00 - 3.00 pm
   3.45 - 4.45 pm

5:00 - 6:30 pm
7.00 - 9.30 pm 

All ages
4-7yrs

8+
Adults

Bespoke Wheel Throwing
Create in Clay

Clay with the Wheel
1:1 Wheel Throwing

£50
£12.96
£19.50

£50

£155.52
£234

Wed 9.00 - 9.00pm Adults Independent projects £15 p/h -

Thur
10:00 - 3.00 pm

4:00 - 5:00 pm
5.15 - 7.15 pm 

7.30 - 10.00 pm

All Ages
5+

All ages
Adults

Bespoke Wheel Throwing
Create in Clay

Bespoke Wheel Throwing
Pottery Studio 

£50
£18.90

£50
£30

£226.80

£360

Fri
10.00 - 9.00pm 

8.00pm -10.00 pm

Adults

Adults

Independent projects 

Social nights
Claret & Clay (call for details)

£15 p/h

£25 

-

Sat 10.00 - 3:00 pm
3.30pm - 6.30 pm

From 12.30
(Main Studio)

7.30pm - 9.30 pm

All ages
All ages

All ages

Adults

Bespoke Wheel Throwing 
Bespoke Wheel Throwing

Bespoke bookings (charged per hour)
(group  size from 1 to 15 people)

Social nights
Claret & Clay

£50
£50

£50 per hour
then Note 3 

applies

£45 per person
(6 people max) 

Book in 
advance

Book in 
advance

Book in 
advance

v1.1

+44 20 8576 6278


info@kitestudios.org

www.kitestudios.org


2b Bassein Park Road

W12 9RY

For details about community funding visit:
http://kitestudios.org/childrens-classes/art-education-sponsorship-fund/

Copyright © 2015  Kite Art CIC (A Community Interest Company)

Autumn Term Dates

Children & Adults: 
12 September - 10 December 

(12 weeks)

Notes:

1. Book online - advance bookings essential.
2. Bespoke 1:1 session is charged by the hour. 
3. £15 for each person added to a 1:1 session per hour.
4. Max 3 people in pottery shed,  minimum 6 in the studio.
5. Pottery Studio class includes basic quota of materials and firing.
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