

+44 20 8576 6278

info@kitestudios.org www.kitestudios.org

2b Bassein Park Road W12 9RY

## Pottery Classes Autumn 2016

1.1

## Notes:

## **Autumn Term Dates**

1. Book online - advance bookings essential.

2. Bespoke 1:1 session is charged by the hour.

3. £15 for each person added to a 1:1 session per hour.

4. Max 3 people in pottery shed, minimum 6 in the studio.

5. Pottery Studio class includes basic quota of materials and firing.

Children & Adults: 12 September - 10 December

(12 weeks)

Day	Time	Age	Class	Price Per Person	Full Term
Mon	9.30 - 12.00 pm 12.30 - 7.30 pm 8.00 - 10.00 pm	Adults All ages Adults	Pottery Studio Bespoke Wheel Throwing Pottery Studio	£30 £50 £25	£360 £300
Tue	10:00 - 3.00 pm 3.45 - 4.45 pm 5:00 - 6:30 pm 7.00 - 9.30 pm	All ages 4-7yrs 8+ Adults	Bespoke Wheel Throwing Create in Clay Clay with the Wheel 1:1 Wheel Throwing	£50 £12.96 £19.50 £50	£155.52 £234
Wed	9.00 - 9.00pm	Adults	Independent projects	£15 p/h	-
Thur	10:00 - 3.00 pm 4:00 - 5:00 pm 5.15 - 7.15 pm 7.30 - 10.00 pm	All Ages 5+ All ages Adults	Bespoke Wheel Throwing Create in Clay Bespoke Wheel Throwing Pottery Studio	£50 £18.90 £50 £30	£226.80
Fri	10.00 - 9.00pm	Adults	Independent projects	£15 p/h	-
	8.00pm -10.00 pm	Adults	Social nights Claret & Clay (call for details)	£25	
Sat	10.00 - 3:00 pm 3.30pm - 6.30 pm	All ages All ages	Bespoke Wheel Throwing Bespoke Wheel Throwing	£50 £50	Book in advance
	From 12.30 (Main Studio)	All ages	Bespoke bookings (charged per hour) (group size from 1 to 15 people)	£50 per hour then Note 3 applies	Book in advance
	7.30pm - 9.30 pm	Adults	Social nights Claret & Clay	£45 per person (6 people max)	Book in advance